
S DIV: LOTS 6, 7 & 8 BLOCK A WIL

1119-1482, WD 1130-833, DC 1430-

ROOT CELLAR PROPERTY, LLC
203 NW JOHN POND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GREEN JORDAN L

GREEN JORDAN L

1470/2723 7/13/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN BONNIE S

ROOT CELLAR PROPERT
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412 MAINT/ALTR 60 01/24/2013

HX Base Yr

1241 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,571 109.4400 122.57 315,127 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2343

BAS 2,343 100 2,343 186,668

FOP 40 30 12 956

FOP 45 30 14 1,115

PTO 80 5 4 319

UGR 440 45 198 15,775

2,948 2,571 204,833

BAS= W17 S20 W5 S9 FOP=  S5 E9 N5 W9$ E9 S5 W5 UGR=  W22 S20
E22 N20$ S20 PTO=  S5 E16N5 W16$ E32 N1 E12 N27 W7 N17 E7 N11
W7 FOP= N5 W5 S8 E5 N3$ S3 W5 N8 W14 S7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2165.00 200.00 33,080.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 24,810


